Position Other Positions Held

Senior Tree Trimmer
Urban Forestry Supervisor
Senior Tree Trimmer

Lead Tree Trimmer

Lead Tree Trimmer

Tree Trimmer

Tree Trimmer

Office Staff Assistant IlI

Maintenance Worker

City

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Department Total Wages

Trees
Trees
Trees
Trees
Trees
Trees
Trees
Trees

Trees

$62,193
$61,259
$60,675
$56,580
$50,790
$47,192
$42,998
$39,295
$33,145

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,368
$22,865
$23,096
$15,363
$15,143
$14,253
$13,161
$18,689

$5,997



