Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$62,193	\$22,368
Urban Forestry Supervisor		Lompoc	Trees	\$61,259	\$22,865
Senior Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$60,675	\$23,096
Lead Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$56,580	\$15,363
Lead Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$50,790	\$15,143
Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$47,192	\$14,253
Tree Trimmer		Lompoc	Trees	\$42,998	\$13,161
Office Staff Assistant III		Lompoc	Trees	\$39,295	\$18,689
Maintenance Worker		Lompoc	Trees	\$33,145	\$5,997